Résultats — Challenge O-83 Sollies Pont

2025-11-08

JAUNE

Anthony REVEILLON
Jean-Luc DUMONT
Rudy NAVARRO

Eric PARPAL

Mathilde DELI

Olivier MARI

Eric POMET

Franck VERCOUTTER
Amandine ROUCOLLE
Eric GIROUSSE
Nathalie TANNO
Richard HEYRIES
Charles GINIES
Arnaud CHEVALEYRE
Richard CATMUR
Marie REMOUET
Mathys ESCOFFIER
Eloise GAVAIRON
Benoit BRUDER

Lotta KASTENSSON
Nathalie RALEC
Nowlen LLORENS
Romain COMBAUD
Marjorie ANCELOT
virginia CATMUR
Natacha THOUVENIN
Hyacinthe BAILLY
Xavier DESSENNE
Véronique NICOLINI
Benedicte MATHIEU
Pascal CAMUS
Dominique DEVAUX
Pierre SEGONDY
Filipe MIRA MARQUES
Adi TRONCIU-GUESTIN
Laure TRONCIU-GUESTIN
Serge FELIX

Jens KASTENSSON
Michel REMOUET
Nathalie CAGNARD
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BLEU

Amélia DUCHESNE
Fanny REVEILLON
Brigitte VILA

Didier MATHIEU

Lydie DEROEUX

Hugo BRUDER

Andrée INESTA

Aurelie LE VAILLANT
Jean-Frangois SASSALE
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(40 / 40)

ACA AIX EN PROV
POLES

POLES

TOULON SNature
POLES

VSAO

TOULON SNature
PassCompet
CARTO 32
PassCompet

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
POLES

POLES

BNCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
PassCompet
POLES

POLES

VSAO
Pass_Decouverte
Pass_Decouverte
PassCompet
POLES

BNCO

POLES

Balise 04

POLES
PassLoisirSante
PassCompet
PassCompet
DRACO

DRACO

VSAO

POLES

POLES

sport nature

VSAO

ACA AIX EN PROV
POLES

(13/13)
POLES
Pass_Decouverte
POLES
Pass_Decouverte
Pass_Decouverte
POLES
Pass_Decouverte
Pass_Decouverte
TOULON SNature

Temps
21:30
24:08
25:54
27:11
27:35
30:09
30:41
31:44
31:49
31:56
32:03
34:42
34:49
36:15
36:43
37:12
37:34
39:02
40:27
44:02
46:59
48:33
48:53
50:36
54:09
56:09
57:19
57:21
58:38
59:09
1:00:24
1:02:02
1:02:25
1:03:57
1:07:26
1:14:04
1:20:40
PM

PM

PM

Temps
26:32
33:38
33:53
39:15
41:37
45:11
52:46
58:18
58:55

Aprés

+2:38

+4:24

+5:41

+6:05

+8:39

+9:11

+10:14
+10:19
+10:26
+10:33
+13:12
+13:19
+14:45
+15:13
+15:42
+16:04
+17:32
+18:57
+22:32
+25:29
+27:03
+27:23
+29:06
+32:39
+34:39
+35:49
+35:51
+37:08
+37:39
+38:54
+40:32
+40:55
+42:27
+45:56
+52:34
+59:10

Aprés

+7:06

+7:21

+12:43
+15:05
+18:39
+26:14
+31:46
+32:23

MeOS 2025-11-10 12:38:00, JAUNE, (1/2)

Temps perdu
0:41
0:00
0:20
0:27
2:04
1:16
0:00
3:43
1:58
3:48
1:40
2:51
2:42
5:41
1:46
1:42
6:44
3:42
6:46
0:00
3:22
4:37
13:11
13:46
4:35
4:57
5:51
6:36
10:16
17:59
4:58
9:29
9:16
16:45
22:47
24:39
30:51

Temps perdu
1:46

4:50

3:03

8:01

10:39

15:02

4:39

15:47

9:46



10.
11.
12.

Arnaud PORTE
Alexandra MURIEL

Anaélle CHEVALEYRE
Francois LESTE-LASSERRE

VERT

1.

Martial MAILLOUX

2.  Charlotte GAUTIER
3. Claude DUCHESNE
4 Joseph AUGEY
Vert Acc

1. Nathan ESCOFFIER
2. Alix BRUDER

3. Anaélle BRUDER

4 Maél AUGEY

Pass_Decouverte
POLES
POLES
POLES

(474)
Pass_Decouverte
POLES
Pass_Decouverte
POLES

(474)
Pass_Decouverte
POLES

POLES
Pass_Decouverte

1:00:11
1:00:33
1:23:49
PM

Temps
24:34
29:23
34:57
1:29:30

Temps
27:17
27:46
27:47
35:40

+33:39
+34:01
+57:17

Aprés

+4:49
+10:23
+1:04:56

Aprés
+0:29

+0:30
+8:23

MeOS 2025-11-10 12:38:00, BLEU, (2/2)

5:46
22:09
42:44

Temps perdu
2:05

8:11

8:45

1:03:01

Temps perdu
3:51
3:23
3:40
6:14



